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ADVANCED CABLE TIES, INC.

ANAMET Electrical, Inc. A
ANACONDA SEALTITE®

Calbond

PVC Coated Conduit and Fittings

O

Advanced Cable Ties
Cable ties & accessories, removal & installation tools,
cable wraps, id. products, connectors, terminals

Anamet Electrical
Flexible liquid tight conduit, SEALTITE, EF, UA,
Firetech

Calbond
PVC Coated Conduit & Fittings
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Stainless Steel Conduit Systems

| Calconduit

Rigid and EMT Conduit & Fittings
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Calbrite
Stainless Steel Electrical Conduit, EMT & Flexible
Conduit, Fittings, Device Boxes and Accessories

Calconduit

Galvanized Rigid Elbows, Sweeps, Nipples &
Couplings, Electrical Metallic Tubing (EMT) Elbows &
Sweep

CRC

Specialty chemicals for maintenance & repair

Crown Line Plastics
UL conduit, direct burial, well casing,
irrigation pipe

Delta Breez
Energy star DC brushless motor bathroom ventilation
fans
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Electrical fittings, fasteners, and supports.

nVent Hoffman
Enclosures and accessories

ProCap

Electrical conduit safety covers

Prysmian - BICC

Single & multi-conductor 5 Kv thru 35 Kv
unibend & unishield, flexible control cables,
durlox

Prysmian - Carol Brand
Portable cords and cordsets

Prysmian - General Cable
Aluminum & copper building wire, power
cords, low voltage power cable, industrial
automation, instrumentation cable,
multi-conductor cable, armored cable,
mining cable

Prysmian - Stabiloy

Energy cables, Stabiloy brand aluminum
feeder cable, renewable energy cables,
compact aluminum and FeederPlex
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Power Solutions
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Glen Dimplex

Electric heating, baseboards and wall heaters

Hammond Power Solutions

Control & distribution transformers, dry type power
products, reactor products, speciality & control
transformers

Intermatic
Electronic Controls, Timers, Switches, Photocontrols

IPEX
Sceptor rigid PVC fittings, JBox PVC junction box,
rigid conduit
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GACEWAY

Technology, Inc.
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RAB Lighting

Indoor and outdoor LED fixtures, LED Lamps,
Lightcloud wireless control system, sensors,
wallpaks, HID floods

Raceway Technologies
Fiberglass Elbows, Custom PVC Elbows

Republic Wire

Bare copper wire, tinned copper wire,
insulated building wire (THHN, THW, XHHW,
USE, ALUMINUM, NM-B, TFFN and TW), Poly
weatherproof wire and tracer wire.

Topaz
Electrical Fittings

O

Jan Fan
Industrial and commercial fans

Mulberry Metal Products
Wall plates, box covers, weatherproof, and conduit
bodies., custom wall plates

WBT

WBT Performance Trays
Wire Basket Trays

Whitney Blake
Coiled cords, custom cables and IP68
connectors
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1001 Industrial Drive Bensenville, IL 60106
p: 630-860-3600 f: 630-860-3610



CASEY SALES TERRITORY

ILLINOI

NW INDIANA
LINE CARD

1-800-323-6696

07

INSIDE SALES

Tom Stellmach (VP)
tom@caseysales.com

Jeff Casey (Principal)
jeff@caseysales.com

cell: 312-497-7868

ILLINOIS OUTSIDE SALES
O

Al Zastrow

al.zastrow@caseysales.com
Jack Park
Central lllinois
jack@caseysales.com
cell: 217-836-1969

Gabe Galindo
Northern lllinois
gabe@caseysales.com
cell: 847-894-1529

Johnny Panicola
Chicago & NW Indiana
johnny@caseysales.com
cell: 224-829-5050

Brian Quinn

brian@caseysales.com

Chris Dinardo

chris@caseysales.com

Scan with phone
for online linecard

Some manufacturers may provide distributors with purchasing programs based on a level of
commitment, please contact your Casey Electric Sales salesperson for details.

Terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice

Crystal Farias
crystal@caseysales.com
R MANUFACTURER TERMS
erin@caseysales.com
Jenny Smith (KS) MANUFACTURER MIN PREPAID TERMS INSIDE
jenny@caseysales.com Advanced Cable Ties $200 $400 1.5% 15 Net 30 Joe
Joe Gervasio Anamet Electrical * $100 $1250 Call Joe, Al
joe@caseysales.com Atkore Calbrite $100 $4000 Call Tom, Brian
Calbond* $100 $6000 Call Tom, Brian
Kelly Monahan (KS) Calconduit $100 Conduit 10,000Ibs Net 30 Tom, Brian
kelly@caseysales.com ECNH3500 O
CRC $100 $1000 Net 30 Joe
Laura Johnsen (KS) Crown Line Plastics $100 $5000 2% 10th Net 30 Kelly
laura@caseysales.com Delta Breez $25 $2000 Call Joe
Marie Smith GlenDimplex $0 $0 Net 30 Joe
marie@caseysales.com Hammond Power Solutions*  $150 $1000 Net 30 Al, Brian
ysales. Intermatic $100 Call Net 30 Joe
Theresa Schroeder IPEX $100 $750 FFA Net 30 Chris
$1500 FFAENT
t.schroeder@caseysales.com
Jan Fan Call Call Call Joe
Mulberry* $100 $1000 2% 10 Net 30 Al, Joe
SPECIALIZED SUPPURT nVent Hoffman® $0 Call 1% 10th - Net 25 Chris
P h CADDY* $100 $1000 1% 10 Net 30 Tom
tte, LC (Di 1 { Lighti
Jason Jeunnette, LC (Director of Lighting) [ o, - « $100 $1000 2% Net 30 Brian
jason@caseysales.com . .
i Prysmian General Cable $500 Call Net 30 Theresa, Brian
cell: 312-459-6934 Carol $500 $2500 Net 30 Theresa, Brian
Mike Zielonski (Specification Manager) THHN $1000 5000 Ibs Net 30 Theresa, Brian
mikez@caseysales.com Industriailf $1000 $25k Net 30 Theresa, Brian
. _ _ Stabiloy $1000 2000Ibs Building Net 30 Theresa, Brian
cell: 847-376-9200 $2000 Utility
Jen Reed (Marketing Manager) RAB* $0 Call Call Marie
jen@caseysales.com Raceway Tech $50 $750 Net 30 Chris O
Republic Wire * $1000 5000 Ibs Call Chris
:3-. E < Topaz* $100 Call Call Brian
WBT $100 $1000 1% 10 Net 30 Tom
Whitney Blake $0 $0 Call Theresa

* Chicago Stock
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